## PLAINFIELD TOWN COURT IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA **JUDGE ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7** Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete **OFFICIAL BALLOT** SCOTT KNIERIM HENDRICKS COUNTY, INDIANA REPUBLICAN BALLOT JIM SPENCER MAY 7, 2019 PLAINFIELD TOWN COUNCIL WARD 1 Vote For One (1) Only **GUILFORD 1** selected, incomplete REPUBLICAN M KENT McPHAIL LAINFIELD TOWN COUNCIL WARD 4 TOWN OF PLAINFIELD Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete PLAINFIELD CLERK **ROBIN BRANDGARD TREASURER** PLAINFIELD TOWN COUNCIL Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

WARD 5

Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

DAN BRIDGET

MARK J TODISCO